KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-16421
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2011-16414
2011-16413
2011-16412
2011-16411
2011-16410
2011-16409
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2011-16405
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2011-16403
2011-16402
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2011-16400
2011-16399
2011-16398
2011-16397
2011-16396
2011-16395
2011-16394
2011-16393
2011-16392
2011-16391
2011-16390
2011-16389
2011-16388
2011-16387
2011-16386
2011-16385
2011-16384
2011-16383
2011-16382
2011-16381
2011-16380
2011-16379
2011-16378
2011-16377
2011-16376
2011-16375
2011-16374

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/27/11 23:5023:50:41
10/27/11 23:3623:36:52
10/27/11 23:3423:34:11
10/27/11 23:1623:16:08
10/27/11 22:4022:40:07
10/27/11 22:3322:33:16
10/27/11 22:2522:25:20
10/27/11 21:2321:23:15
10/27/11 20:0120:01:43
10/27/11 18:4318:43:02
10/27/11 18:1818:18:55
10/27/11 17:1217:12:30
10/27/11 17:1117:11:49
10/27/11 16:5116:51:18
10/27/11 16:3116:31:07
10/27/11 16:2716:27:36
10/27/11 16:2516:25:50
10/27/11 16:2316:23:51
10/27/11 16:1216:12:44
10/27/11 16:0116:01:03
10/27/11 15:4115:41:03
10/27/11 15:1015:10:06
10/27/11 15:0015:00:33
10/27/11 14:3714:37:38
10/27/11 14:3214:32:08
10/27/11 14:2614:26:16
10/27/11 14:0514:05:59
10/27/11 13:3813:38:44
10/27/11 13:3613:36:39
10/27/11 12:3712:37:04
10/27/11 11:4911:49:09
10/27/11 11:3611:36:13
10/27/11 11:3411:34:16
10/27/11 11:2411:24:18
10/27/11 10:5810:58:23
10/27/11 10:3410:34:04
10/27/11 09:5109:51:39
10/27/11 09:3109:31:57
10/27/11 09:0609:06:59
10/27/11 08:4508:45:55
10/27/11 08:4108:41:08
10/27/11 08:1008:10:17
10/27/11 08:0608:06:51
10/27/11 07:5707:57:36
10/27/11 03:0303:03:32
10/27/11 02:4602:46:32
10/27/11 02:3302:33:43
10/27/11 01:0601:06:04
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Location/Address

SCHNEIDER'S JEWELERS

19 DUNN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

97 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

113 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, ...

, KINGSTON

106 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

CURTZ, EDWARD

HESS EXPRESS

VERIZON

CURTZ, EDWARD

MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON

146 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

FLOW LOUNGE

CHILDREN'S HOME

120 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

120 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

120 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

66 HILLCREST AVENUE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

152 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
HOLIDAY INN

343 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

SCHWENK DRIVE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGS...

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

HIDE AWAY MARINA

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

TEMPLE EMANUEL

22 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

158 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ CORNELL ST, KINGSTON
9 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

189 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

10 WILSON AVE, KINGSTON

16 COLFAX PLACE, KINGSTON

99 WRENTHAM, KINGSTON

MID HUDSON VALLEY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK (JOHN STREET)
14 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

CRANE STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FRAUD 42A

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MOTORIST ASSIST 77
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LARCENY 44

MISSING PERSON 49
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04
STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition
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1
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-16373
2011-16372
2011-16371

Date/DOB Time Officer

10/27/11 01:0501:05:38 38
10/27/11 00:3800:38:28 38
10/27/11 00:0400:04:50 38

Location/Address

114 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

15 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

EMPIRE MERCHANTS NORTH

Page 2

Signal/Individual

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition
H
A
F

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 51



